Policy Committee
Meeting Dates for
2013

Monday, January 7
Monday, February 11
Monday, March 4
Monday, April 1
Monday, April 29
Monday, May 13
Monday, June 3
Monday, June 17

Monday, August 19

Tuesday, September 3

Monday, September 16
Monday, October 14
Monday, November 18
Monday, December 2

All meetings will be held at 4:15 p.m. in the Superintendent’s Conference
Room at 501 King’s Highway East




